
Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 44-2014 Fencing Systems 
 

            
TOTAL 
BIDS DATE  

BA # BA TITLE         RECEIVED OPENED 

44 Fencing Systems         4 09/16/2014 

    
 

  
 

      

1st National Fence Systems 2nd Guardian Fence Co. 3rd M.B.T. Contracting     

  1033 Route One 
 

1809 Wright Street 
 

63 Beaver Brook Rd.     

  Avenel, NJ 
 

Newark, NJ 
 

Lincoln Park, NJ     

  732-636-5600 
 

973-824-1850 
 

973-706-5800     

    
 

  
  

    

  $244,690.00 
 

$261,678.00 
 

$291,927.50     

 
 


