## Below are the three lowest bidders for project \_BA# 44-2014 Fencing Systems

						TOTAL	DATE
D A #	DA TITLE					BIDS	DATE
BA#	BA TITLE		_			RECEIVED	OPENED
44	Fencing Systems	1				4	09/16/2014
1st	National Fence Systems 1033 Route One Avenel, NJ 732-636-5600	2nd	Guardian Fence Co. 1809 Wright Street Newark, NJ 973-824-1850	3rd	M.B.T. Contracting 63 Beaver Brook Rd. Lincoln Park, NJ 973-706-5800		
	\$244,690.00		\$261,678.00		\$291,927.50		